Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
1
INTRODUCTION
The FineTek magnetostrictive level sensor has
proven itself due to its durability in a wide range of
temperatures, pressures and operating conditions
as well as its low maintenance nature.

Connection
Ring clip
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
12
EG374 Anti-Corrosion type EGX1001B-B1
EG371 Ex- Proof type EGX1001B-A1
EG37A Ex- Proof
High temperature type
EGX1021B-A1
EG36 Display type   EGX3001B-A1
EG36 High temperature
display type
EGX3021B-A1
Model Number Order Code
EG50 EGX5 9999-99
EG60 EGX6 9999-99
13
(Next page)
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
03: Sanitary
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEX-Exia
7B: NEPSI-Exia
Sensor Type
A1 : Probe type
B1 : Anti-Corrosion probe type
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Version04
10
Connection
Flange item
AI : 3A
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AB: ISO
AC: ANSI
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
19: M18
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
15: UNF male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
82: (P)1.5 male
1211 1413 1615
1: 132mm (EG37)
3: Display type (EG36)
5: EG50
ORDER INFORMATION
14
Probe material
MA: SUS 304

 Dimension  Material  S.G
None None
ORDER INFORMATION
15
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
Analog output
0 : None
A:  4~20mA
B : 20~4mA
L: 4~20mA  x  2  sets (EG50  only)
M:20~4mA  x  2  sets(EG50  only)
25
Digital output26
0 : None
B : RS-485
C : RS485 (RS485 with  temperature x 1pcs)
E : HART
F : HART 7.3 with  temperature sensor x 1pcs
Housing27
A : Top conduit
B : Side conduit
Response time28
A : 16 Hz (EG36 , EG37)
C: <1KHz (EG5)
Material and surface roughness29
0: None
A: Ra < 0.3
B: Ra < 0.5
C: Ra < 0.8
3130 3332 Length
0050~5500
Code Probe Length
50~5500mm
※ Only RS485 can be seleted for EG50.
※ Max. probe length for EG5 is 1000m.
ORDER INFORMATION
A1 : Probe type
B1:  Anti-Corrosion probe type
EGX 99 -99999999999999999
25242322212019181716151413121110090605
0605
09
9
04
999999
313029282726
6: EG60
04
10
Flange item
AI : 3A
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
00: None
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
240: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1211 1413 1615
0 0 99
3332
99
3534
16
Model
Version
Connection
(Next page)
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
03: Sanitary
Probe type
1 8mmF: f
2A 12.7mm: f
2D 17.2mm: f
17 18
※  PT100 is not available for dia.8 mm probe
※  Suggested max. length for dia.8mm probe is less than 1000mm, to prevent risks on installation
    and transportation.
※  Suggested min. dia.17.2mm probe if for more than 2000mm measuring range, to prevent risks
    on installation and transportation.
※  Diameter for PP coated probe is 17.2mm, suggested the measuring range to be less than 2000mm
Probe diameter
ORDER INFORMATION
MA: SUS 304

B: 4 wire
Input
ORDER INFORMATION
18
EGX 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
9
04
99999999
3332313029282726
0 : None
A: 4~20mA
B : 20~4mA
E : 0~5V
26
Digital output27
28
29
A : 16 Hz
C: 250Hz
31
0: None
A: Ra < 0.3
B: Ra < 0.5
C: Ra < 0.8
F : 5~0V
G : 0~10V
H : 10~0V
0050~5500 50~5500mm
3332 3534
Linearity30
3: 0.02% F.S
7: 0.05% F.S
8: 0.1% F.S
※ Only “7” , “Y” can be selected for 2 wire type
※ All can be selected except “Y” for 4 wire type
※ Refer specification descriptions for more details of options
V: 0.1 mm
W: 0.2 mm
X: 0.5 mm
Y: 1 mm
99
3534
Analog output
Housing
Material and surface roughness
Length
Code Probe Length
0 : None
B : RS-485
C : RS485 (RS485 with  temperature x 1pcs)
E : HART
F : HART 7.3 with  temperature sensor x 1pcs
A : Top conduit
B : Side conduit
Response time
ORDER INFORMATION
08-EGXEP-060921
Distributor:
Global Network
Taiwan
China
U.S.
Germany
Indonesia
Singapore
Taiwan
FineTek Co., Ltd. - Taipei Head Quarter
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com